
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 191.0 350.0 10

2 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 300.0 8

3 Jace Snyder Larned 195.0 280.0 6

4 Jayce Hamel Hill City 197.6 270.0 4

5 Hagan Booi Colby High School 195.0 255.0 2

6 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 250.0 1

7 Cody Presley Hill City 191.8 245.0 0

8 Taite Woolsey Hays High School 188.0 235.0 0

9 Byron  Mikkelson Hill City 195.8 235.0 0

10 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 185.0 215.0 0

11 Thomas Coker Trego 196.0 215.0 0

12 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 195.0 205.0 0

13 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 205.0 0

14 Edwin Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 186.0 200.0 0

15 Owen Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 190.0 0

16 Logan Erway Larned 185.0 0 0

17 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 188.0 0 0

18 Topher York Deerfield High School 188.2 0 0

19 Zach Castigliano Colby High School 189.0 0 0

20 Marcus Amerin Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 0 0

21 Camre Haumont Fairfield High School 192.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 191.0 440.0 10

2 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 435.0 8

3 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 195.0 415.0 6

4 Cody Presley Hill City 191.8 395.0 4

5 Taite Woolsey Hays High School 188.0 385.0 2

6 Jace Snyder Larned 195.0 365.0 1

7 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 355.0 0

8 Hagan Booi Colby High School 195.0 335.0 0

9 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 185.0 300.0 0

10 Thomas Coker Trego 196.0 300.0 0

11 Byron  Mikkelson Hill City 195.8 285.0 0

12 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 275.0 0

13 Camre Haumont Fairfield High School 192.0 225.0 0

14 Logan Erway Larned 185.0 0 0

15 Edwin Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

16 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 188.0 0 0

17 Topher York Deerfield High School 188.2 0 0

18 Zach Castigliano Colby High School 189.0 0 0

19 Marcus Amerin Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 0 0

20 Owen Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 0 0

21 Jayce Hamel Hill City 197.6 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 191.0 325.0 10

2 Cody Presley Hill City 191.8 260.0 8

3 Jace Snyder Larned 195.0 260.0 6

4 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 250.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 185.0 245.0 2

6 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 245.0 1

7 Hagan Booi Colby High School 195.0 245.0 0

8 Taite Woolsey Hays High School 188.0 225.0 0

9 Byron  Mikkelson Hill City 195.8 225.0 0

10 Thomas Coker Trego 196.0 205.0 0

11 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 205.0 0

12 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 195.0 185.0 0

13 Owen Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 160.0 0

14 Logan Erway Larned 185.0 0 0

15 Edwin Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 186.0 0 0

16 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 188.0 0 0

17 Topher York Deerfield High School 188.2 0 0

18 Zach Castigliano Colby High School 189.0 0 0

19 Marcus Amerin Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 0 0

20 Camre Haumont Fairfield High School 192.0 0 0

21 Jayce Hamel Hill City 197.6 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Reece  Struckhoff Thunder Ridge High School 191.0 1115.0 10

2 Demetrio Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 980.0 8

3 Jace Snyder Larned 195.0 905.0 6

4 Cody Presley Hill City 191.8 900.0 4

5 Matthew Delaney Ness City Eagles 197.0 855.0 2

6 Taite Woolsey Hays High School 188.0 845.0 1

7 Hagan Booi Colby High School 195.0 835.0 0

8 Memo Flores Southwestern Heights Mustangs 195.0 805.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Blaise Verbaz Colby High School 185.0 760.0 0

10 Byron  Mikkelson Hill City 195.8 745.0 0

11 Thomas Coker Trego 196.0 720.0 0

12 Kaleb  Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 685.0 0

13 Owen Hrabe Thunder Ridge High School 197.0 350.0 0

14 Jayce Hamel Hill City 197.6 270.0 0

15 Camre Haumont Fairfield High School 192.0 225.0 0

16 Edwin Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 186.0 200.0 0

17 Logan Erway Larned 185.0 0 0

18 Corbin Ross Ness City Eagles 188.0 0 0

19 Topher York Deerfield High School 188.2 0 0

20 Zach Castigliano Colby High School 189.0 0 0

21 Marcus Amerin Southwestern Heights Mustangs 190.0 0 0


